



2026:BHC-AS:19608

P.C. :

By Consent, Stand Over to 06/05/2025 for Settlement/for Filing Consent Terms. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)